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DEPARTMENT OF JOURNALISM & MASS COMMUNICATION  

ACADEMIC CALENDAR - 2023-2024 

ODD SEMESTER 

S.No. Date Day Particulars 

1.  19.07.23 Wednesday Academic Year Begins 

2.  27.07.23 Thursday Spectrum Club Inauguration 

3.  01.08.23 Tuesday Effective Public Speaking Workshop 

4.  28.08.23 Monday T1 

5.  29.08.23 Tuesday T1 

6.  30.08.23 Wednesday T1 

7.  22.08.23 Friday Photography Contest & Workshop 2023 

8.  03.10.23 Tuesday T2 

9.  04.10.23 Wednesday T2 

10.  05.10.23 Thursday T2 

11.  17.10.23 Tuesday Spectrum Club – Department Activity - 

Debate 

 

 

EVEN SEMESTER 

S.No. Date Day Particulars 

1.  20.11.2023 Monday College Reopens 

2.  03.01.2024 Wednesday College Reopens after Christmas Vacation 
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3.  10.01.2024 Wednesday T1 exam 

4.  19.01.2024 Friday Pongal Celebration 

5.  09.02.2024 Friday Spectrum Club Intercollegiate 

6.  12.03.2024 Tuesday T2 Exam 

7.  01.04.2024 Monday Student’s Council Valediction 

8.  05.04.2024 Friday Last Working Day 

 

 

 


